

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-5731 Version: 1 Name: City Manager Performance Evaluation

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/29/2024 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 4/11/2024 Final action: 4/11/2024

Title: *Approving the City Manager Performance Evaluation of Albert P. Childress (2024)

Sponsors: Albert Childress

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Memorandum, 3. 2024 City Managers Combined Score, 4. Mayor Johnston, 5. Vice

Mayor Kaufman, 6. Commissioner Carey, 7. Commissioner Hoover, 8. Commissioner Lopez, 9.

Commissioner Wardlow, 10. Commissioner Weekley

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 4/11/2024
 1
 City Commission
 Passed
 Pass

^{*}Approving the City Manager Performance Evaluation of Albert P. Childress (2024)